Specifications are subject to change without notice (31.07.2019)	 1
RGC...E
•	 Product width ranging from 17.5mm up to 70mm
•	 Rated operational voltage: up to 660 VAC
•	 Rated operational current: up to 85 AAC @ 40°C
• 18000 A2s for the I2t and 1200 Vp blocking voltage
•	 Control voltages: 3-32 VDC, 20-275 VAC (24-190 VDC)
•	 Design according to EN/IEC60947-4-2, EN/IEC60947-4-3,

* Refer to ‘Connection Specifications’ section for further details.
Control Plugs
Ordering Key
Pack of 10 spring
loaded control plugs  RGM25
Packaging
Ordering Key
Bulk packaging of 20
pcs.  RGC...X20
Applicable only to RGC..15, RGC..25
and RGC..32 models